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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
December 2005

2/10/2006

ALACHUA            40,398 71,721 3,906 27,117 383 462 659 43

BAKER                 3,404 8,499 149 687 26 24 0 0

BAY                      46,236 38,665 3,226 14,894 7 1 0 0

BRADFORD         4,475 8,684 255 1,272 35 39 2 0

BREVARD            151,990 123,245 12,678 51,555 1,009 1,599 81 16

BROWARD          279,708 529,519 35,753 210,042 2,373 648 881 42

CALHOUN            1,113 6,794 117 395 17 19 476 1

CHARLOTTE       50,756 35,579 6,134 21,590 783 160 23 2

CITRUS                38,818 35,308 2,552 16,804 523 219 29 10

CLAY                    61,764 27,612 3,076 16,759 638 152 17 5

COLLIER              94,125 43,401 6,815 35,520 1,101 261 111 25

COLUMBIA          11,781 19,459 1,233 3,356 206 70 6 0

DESOTO              4,005 8,858 362 2,103 69 98 12 0

DIXIE                    1,716 7,617 201 670 61 16 12 44

DUVAL                 196,064 241,790 18,604 74,034 2,211 658 65 23

ESCAMBIA           80,229 73,564 5,073 23,504 660 15,213 247 71

FLAGLER             20,072 18,698 1,243 9,948 402 111 13 0

FRANKLIN           1,416 5,774 93 457 31 10 7 0

GADSDEN           3,209 22,608 311 1,431 54 26 0 0

GILCHRIST          2,940 5,170 187 851 63 1 0 0

GLADES               1,601 3,884 18 686 35 12 1 0

GULF                    2,584 6,033 119 471 35 14 2 30

HAMILTON          1,305 6,025 186 382 26 9 0 0

HARDEE              3,069 6,537 75 1,009 17 10 0 0

HENDRY              4,862 8,585 396 1,637 50 18 14 0

HERNANDO        47,280 43,969 4,614 18,919 630 191 73 24

HIGHLANDS        26,194 22,846 1,579 7,661 278 137 40 33

HILLSBOROUGH 216,631 255,228 19,506 125,960 2,321 3,641 0 854

HOLMES              2,616 7,966 130 588 27 16 806 0

INDIAN RIVER     42,592 25,041 2,849 13,723 419 161 23 3

JACKSON            5,640 18,024 280 1,358 70 97 40 39

JEFFERSON        1,985 6,720 165 531 45 18 0 0

LAFAYETTE        650 3,354 56 131 35 14 0 0

LAKE                    80,733 58,687 7,237 25,949 1,019 288 382 18
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LEE                      147,932 89,236 9,282 62,874 2,192 520 218 250

LEON                    42,531 86,862 3,704 19,455 340 576 461 511

LEVY                    6,493 13,179 976 2,024 143 48 0 0

LIBERTY              352 3,394 29 126 1 8 21 0

MADISON            1,783 8,817 140 572 35 10 3 0

MANATEE            85,640 63,218 13,240 32,058 949 289 254 24

MARION               83,653 75,426 10,276 23,377 968 256 62 103

MARTIN               50,761 27,057 5,371 14,811 463 134 49 26

MIAMI-DADE        371,154 457,215 12,698 234,235 1,531 1,897 0 236

MONROE             20,093 18,352 1,820 12,146 205 44 199 0

NASSAU              21,110 14,851 1,285 4,768 199 52 29 3

OKALOOSA         70,211 28,831 1,051 19,995 460 238 183 45

OKEECHOBEE    5,588 10,543 442 1,840 47 36 1 0

ORANGE             190,489 219,602 15,754 121,936 1,326 734 166 106

OSCEOLA            42,627 52,600 5,309 29,898 686 234 145 40

PALM BEACH      243,808 342,668 27,672 155,545 1,733 1,456 0 3

PASCO                 108,172 98,479 15,255 45,927 1,731 8,060 385 407

PINELLAS            234,964 227,784 26,383 116,291 3,142 1,612 387 126

POLK                    124,388 134,445 10,154 52,368 1,344 317 0 0

PUTNAM              12,975 25,227 851 5,633 141 36 26 1

SANTA ROSA      53,520 25,985 2,828 12,548 374 123 8 0

SARASOTA         114,782 75,086 6,243 45,905 585 402 0 21

SEMINOLE           105,165 76,282 7,411 47,814 719 516 44 23

ST. JOHNS          63,121 32,591 4,573 17,951 584 163 172 7

ST. LUCIE            50,534 57,272 5,476 25,581 813 234 55 5

SUMTER              20,886 17,991 1,296 6,022 548 114 6 2

SUWANNEE        6,421 14,020 1,091 1,234 124 28 0 0

TAYLOR               2,462 8,966 236 515 34 24 0 0

UNION                  1,343 5,099 69 357 2 0 0 0

VOLUSIA              113,749 128,140 10,399 67,297 1,471 1,108 0 105

WAKULLA            4,122 10,304 431 1,132 71 27 6 0

WALTON             17,475 12,042 782 3,946 159 25 0 0

WASHINGTON    4,039 9,484 238 984 45 21 25 0

3,954,304 4,276,512 341,943 1,899,159 38,824 43,755 6,927 3,327TOTALS



Page 3

COUNTY DHSMV MAIL PUBLIC ASSISTANCE DISABILITY RECRUITERS PUB. LIB./C.I.L OTHER
TOTAL APPLICATIONS RECEIVED COUNTY

TOTALS

2/10/2006Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report
December 2005

359 109 5 2 1 13 61 55065% 20% 1% 0% 0% 2% 11%ALACHUA              

10 0 0 0 0 0 23 3330% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 70%BAKER                   

8 0 0 0 0 0 3 1173% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%BAY                      

59 10 0 0 0 0 7 7678% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%BRADFORD           

1,128 181 3 0 0 1 351 1,66468% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%BREVARD             

1,942 772 8 3 0 28 937 3,69053% 21% 0% 0% 0% 1% 25%BROWARD            

18 5 0 0 0 0 3 2669% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%CALHOUN             

687 102 1 0 0 0 291 1,08164% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%CHARLOTTE         

667 75 1 0 0 0 27 77087% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%CITRUS                  

473 132 2 0 0 0 227 83457% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%CLAY                     

1,428 144 17 0 0 0 51 1,64087% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%COLLIER                

243 25 2 0 0 0 31 30181% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%COLUMBIA            

89 1 0 0 0 0 3 9396% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%DESOTO                

62 4 1 0 0 2 24 9367% 4% 1% 0% 0% 2% 26%DIXIE                    

3,096 294 0 0 0 0 258 3,64885% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%DUVAL                   

956 87 4 0 0 0 33 1,08089% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%ESCAMBIA            

315 105 5 0 0 9 44 47866% 22% 1% 0% 0% 2% 9%FLAGLER               

28 1 0 0 0 0 6 3580% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%FRANKLIN             

51 9 0 1 0 0 14 7568% 12% 0% 1% 0% 0% 19%GADSDEN             

60 6 0 0 0 0 9 7580% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%GILCHRIST            

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

36 5 0 0 0 0 7 4875% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%GULF                     

28 2 1 0 0 0 0 3190% 6% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE                

50 3 0 0 0 0 23 7666% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%HENDRY                

743 99 5 0 0 15 82 94479% 10% 1% 0% 0% 2% 9%HERNANDO          

282 24 2 0 0 0 78 38673% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%HIGHLANDS          

3,277 371 0 2 0 27 206 3,88384% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 5%HILLSBOROUGH  

27 2 0 0 0 0 4 3382% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%HOLMES                

336 78 9 0 0 0 124 54761% 14% 2% 0% 0% 0% 23%INDIAN RIVER       

93 27 0 0 0 0 25 14564% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%JACKSON              

41 3 0 0 0 0 13 5772% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%JEFFERSON         

16 1 0 0 0 0 18 3546% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 51%LAFAYETTE          

904 166 0 0 0 8 227 1,30569% 13% 0% 0% 0% 1% 17%LAKE                     
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1,431 419 8 0 0 4 330 2,19265% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%LEE                      

463 145 0 0 0 0 103 71165% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LEON                     

142 11 1 0 0 0 39 19374% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%LEVY                     

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY                

38 0 0 0 0 0 7 4584% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%MADISON              

1,434 174 6 0 0 0 89 1,70384% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%MANATEE             

1,318 110 16 0 0 1 41 1,48689% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%MARION                 

472 67 0 0 0 0 140 67970% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%MARTIN                 

1,907 948 23 0 12 3 934 3,82750% 25% 1% 0% 0% 0% 24%MIAMI-DADE         

239 240 2 0 0 3 104 58841% 41% 0% 0% 0% 1% 18%MONROE               

225 66 0 0 0 0 45 33667% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%NASSAU                

669 99 4 0 0 0 41 81382% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%OKALOOSA           

59 11 0 0 0 0 10 8074% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%OKEECHOBEE     

1,853 393 53 17 0 24 102 2,44276% 16% 2% 1% 0% 1% 4%ORANGE               

767 126 0 0 0 1 147 1,04174% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%OSCEOLA             

1,840 683 4 1 0 6 594 3,12859% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%PALM BEACH        

2,411 216 4 1 0 2 188 2,82285% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%PASCO                  

4,446 471 9 0 0 35 633 5,59479% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 11%PINELLAS              

1,508 480 21 0 0 1 1,200 3,21047% 15% 1% 0% 0% 0% 37%POLK                     

190 39 0 0 0 0 47 27669% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%PUTNAM                

423 82 1 0 0 0 5 51183% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%SANTA ROSA       

666 163 7 0 0 0 253 1,08961% 15% 1% 0% 0% 0% 23%SARASOTA           

832 164 9 0 0 4 51 1,06078% 15% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%SEMINOLE            

861 241 8 0 0 0 100 1,21071% 20% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%ST. JOHNS            

711 191 2 0 0 0 231 1,13563% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%ST. LUCIE              

434 38 0 0 0 0 148 62070% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%SUMTER                

152 8 1 0 0 0 23 18483% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%SUWANNEE          

36 7 0 0 0 0 2 4580% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%TAYLOR                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%UNION                   

1,841 204 8 0 0 17 110 2,18084% 9% 0% 0% 0% 1% 5%VOLUSIA               

81 5 0 0 0 0 24 11074% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%WAKULLA             

160 14 0 0 0 0 19 19383% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%WALTON               

44 12 0 0 0 0 7 6370% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 45,224 71% 63,3708,670 253 27 13 204 8,97914% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%
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1 1 0 0 0 0 0 250% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

7 4 0 0 0 0 1 1258% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%BREVARD             

19 18 0 0 0 3 3 4344% 42% 0% 0% 0% 7% 7%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

2 2 0 0 0 0 0 450% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

24 3 0 0 0 0 2 2983% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%DUVAL                  

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA            

3 2 0 0 0 0 0 560% 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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13 7 0 0 0 1 3 2454% 29% 0% 0% 0% 4% 13%LEE                      

5 1 0 0 0 0 1 771% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON             

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 250% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%MANATEE             

45 8 1 0 0 0 3 5779% 14% 2% 0% 0% 0% 5%MARION                

5 1 0 0 0 0 3 956% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%MARTIN                

0 1 0 0 0 0 5 60% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 83%MIAMI-DADE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 57 570% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

56 3 5 1 0 0 2 6784% 4% 7% 1% 0% 0% 3%ORANGE               

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA             

33 26 0 0 0 1 84 14423% 18% 0% 0% 0% 1% 58%PALM BEACH       

54 9 1 0 0 1 2 6781% 13% 1% 0% 0% 1% 3%PASCO                  

17 6 0 0 0 0 9 3253% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%PINELLAS             

16 3 0 0 0 0 8 2759% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%POLK                     

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

13 6 0 0 0 0 7 2650% 23% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%SARASOTA          

13 2 1 0 0 0 1 1776% 12% 6% 0% 0% 0% 6%SEMINOLE            

0 0 0 0 0 0 3 30% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%ST. JOHNS           

1 2 0 0 0 0 0 333% 67% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

14 3 0 0 0 0 2 1974% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON              

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 372 54% 693109 8 1 0 6 19716% 1% 0% 0% 1% 28%


